WESTINGHOUSE / TYPE A200, 600 VOLT, 3 POLE

NAMEPLATE DATA

A200

Starter Enclosure Poles Control
Contactor A Circuit
Reversing Starter** B
Reversing Contactor** ](;
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A200
A210
A210
A211
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HOYT KIT Size
Coil
K191
K190
K136
K021
K071
K026
K046
K125
K151%
K120*
K145%
K147*
K148*
K149*
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GPA, GCA

SGPA,GCA (1) . . . .
6 GPA, GCA Denotes a one pole kit, order in multiples

of 3.
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**Reversing contactors and starters require
6 poles of contacts.
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